
02

02

03

01

05

02

06

03

04

05

01

03

02

02

04

02

02

08

04

05

09

08

01

03

07
07

07

03

09

04

01

01

05

06

04

06

01 02

05

03

03

02

05

08

0310

01

03

04

04

06

02

04

01

04

01

04

01

02

03

01

01

08 02

03

02

01

£¤228

£¤88

£¤226

£¤226

")30

")30

")29

")86

")55

")55

")227

")227

SAN MANUEL

ARENAS VERDES

PIERES

LOBERIA

TAMANGUEYU

LICENCIADO MATIENZO

04

09

10

08

01

11

12

0305

02

13

06

07

14

Ü

0 2 4 6 81
Kilometros

DPE - Cartografía Estadística - Febrero de 2022

Cód. Part:

Partido:

476
LOBERIA

TOTAL PARTIDO

00
00

Referencias:

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio

Número de Fracción

Número de Radio
Ruta Nacional
Ruta Provincial
Ferrocarril


